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13.2 Options
Business Paper 1
2hr
English Literature Paper 1
Wed 3rd Jan 2hr15m
English Language Paper 1
2hr30m
Physics
2hr

13.3 Options
Biology Paper 1 13.1 Options
2hr Chemistry Paper 1
Product Design Paper 1 2hr
Thurs 4th Jan 1hr30m Core Maths Paper 1
RS Paper 1 1hr30m
2hr Psychology Paper 1
Sociology 2hr
2hr

13.4 Options
Biology Paper 1
2hr
Fri 5th Jan Geography Paper 1
2hr30m
Maths Paper 1
2hr

13.2 Options
Business Paper 2
2hr

English Lit Paper 2
Mon 8th Jan 1hr15m
English Lang Paper 2
2hr30m
Physics

2hr

13.4 Options
Biology Paper 2
2hr
Tues 9th Jan Geography Paper 2
2hr30m
Maths Paper 2
2hr

Wed 10th Jan

13.1 Options
Chemistry Paper 2
2hr
Core Maths Paper 2
1hr30m
Psychology Paper 2
2hr

Thurs 11th Jan

Fri 12th Jan

Mon 15th Jan

13.3 Options
Biology Paper 2
2hr
Product Design Paper 2

Tues 16th Jan 1hr45m

Sociology Paper 2
2hr

RS Paper 2
2hr




